
Last Name First Name Email Inspection Areas Mun Assoc Hon

Arnold Craig craig.arnold@appleton.org (C)Appleton X

Bablitch Matt matt.bablitch@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Barker Tom thomas.barker@ci.marshfield.wi.us (C)Marshfield X

Baumann Eric ericvbaumann@gmail.com (V)Ashwaubenon X

Beining Scott scottb@townoflawrence.org (T) Lawrence X

Bembenek Mike mikebembenekinspector@gmail.com Various X

Birschbach Paul binspector@frontier.com 

(C)Chilton, (V) 

Harrison X

Borchardt Phil Borchardt.Philip@gmail.com X

Brown Daniel dbrown@ci.neenah.wi.us (C)Neenah X

Buhrow Jerry jandb@usa.com

(T)Berlin, 

(T)Lamartine X

Buresh Norbert

Clem Rick rc_inspection@hotmail.com Oneida/Vilas County X

Christianson Ximena xchristianson@stevenspoint.com (C) Stevens Point X

Cormier Rob rob.cormier@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Dannhoff Allyn adannhoff@vokimberly.org (V)Kimberly X

Davister Robbie rdavister@rhinelanderwi.us (C)Rhinelander X

Demlow Curt cdemlow@marinette.wi.us (C)Marinette X

curtd67@yahoo.com

Dominowski Ted tdominowski@ci.neenah.wi.us (C)Neenah X

Drager Jane gjanedrager@aol.com (C)Two Rivers X

Dunks Steve steve@suamico.org (V)Suamico X

Edelmann David dedelmann@foxcrossingwi.gov (V)Fox Crossing X

Eirich Pat pat.eirich@sheboyganwi.gov (C)Sheboygan X

Enigl David dave@eservicesllc.us

Various 

Municipalities X

Everson David mosinee5@yahoo.com X

Farvour Allen afarvour@ashwaubenon.com (V)Ashwaubenon X

Fetters Peter pfetters@nfdl.org (V)North Fond du Lac X

Fischenich Lucas lfischenich@foxcrossingwi.gov (V)Fox Crossing X

Frey Rene' ryfrey2@gmail.com X

Gerbers Robert rgerbers12446@gmail.com (T)Rockland X

Gerbers Todd todd@hobart-wi.org (V)Hobart X

Grefe Rich richard.grefe@ci.wausau.wi.us (C)Wausau X

Gresser Edward egresser@fdl.wi.gov (C)Fond du Lac X

Gresser Ken kgresser@ci.oshkosh.wi.us (C)Oshkosh X

Grimm Ben bgrimm@wirapids.org (C) WI Rapids X

Guilette Brett brettg.isllc@gmail.com

Brown, Door & 

Kewaunee Counties X

Hahn Paul phahn1@hotmail.com

(T)Washington, Red 

Springs..Various X

Hanlon Paul phanlon1955@gmail.com

Various 

Municipalities X

Hebert William william.hebert@ci.wausau.wi.us (C)Wausau X

Hoerth Doug dhoerth@fdl.wi.gov (C)Fond du Lac X

Holzwarth Elisabeth eholzwarth102@gmail.com (C)Waupaca X
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Hongisto Dave drhongisto@gmail.com Retired X

Humski Alison ahumski@ci.menasha.wi.us (C)Menasha X

Jensen Brett Brett@littlechutewi.org (V)Little Chute X

Jensen Chris chris.jensen@appleton.org (C)Appleton X

Jensen Dennis djensen@deperewi.gov (C)De Pere X

Keil Scott skeil@new.rr.com (C)Manitowoc X

Kennedy Patrick pkennedy@fdl.wi.gov (C)Fond du Lac X

Kent Tim tkent@architectsincommon.com X

Kettner Kevin Kinspect27@gmail.com X

Klaske Curt cklaske@ci.oshkosh.wi.us (C)Oshkosh X

Klinka Gary GKlinka@villageofhoward.com

(V)Howard, 

(T)Neenah X

Kopecky Jeff jeff.kopecky@grandchute.net (T)Grand Chute X

Kopperud Barb barbk@villageofbellevue.org (V)Bellevue X

Krahn Nicole nkrahn@ci.oshkosh.wi.us (C)Oshkosh X

Kriefall Roger Retired X

Krozell Bobbie bkrozell@aol.com

(T)Chase, Oconto 

Falls X

Krug Eric Ekrug@ploverwi.gov (V) Plover X

Kufahl Paul pkufahl@townofribmountain.org (T)Rib Mountain X

Kurszewski Dennis dennis.kurszewski@ci.wausau.wi.us (C) Wausau X

Last Joe jlast@cityofoconto.com (C)Oconto X

Lauritzen Bryan blauritzen@villageofpulaski.org (V)Pulaski X

Leonard Anthony papahamrxl@gmail.com (V)Eden X

Lepinski Travis travis.lepinski@ci.wausau.wi.us (C)Wausau X

Lima Katie klima@ashwaubenon.com (V)Ashwaubenon X

Lopas Jerome lopas.jerome@sbcglobal.net X

Lutzke Jeffrey jeffrey.lutzke@sheboyganwi.gov (C)Sheboygan X

Maguire Jayson "Roman" rmaguire@westonwi.gov (V)Weston X

Maloney Larry ldmaloney@sbcglobal.net 

(T)Manitowoc, 

(T)Manitowoc Rapids, 

(T)Kossuth, (T)Gibson X

Malzahn Adam adam.malzahn@ci.wausau.wi.us (C)Wausau X

Martell Paul pmartell@manitowoc.org (C)Manitowoc X

Mc Carthy Elizabeth bmccarthy@antigo-city.org (C) Antigo X

Meissner Dan daniel.meissner@appleton.org (C)Appleton X

Meddaugh Ethan emeddaugh@ploverwi.gov (V)Plover X

Meves Tim tim.meves@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Micech James jmicech@village.grafton.wi.us (V)Grafton X

Miller Mike spike54170@aol.com (T)Little Suamico X

Musolff Roger rmusolff@antigo-city.org (C)Antigo X

Myers Chelsea cmyers@deperewi.gov (C) De Pere X

Nate Cary Cary.nate@grandchute.net (T)Grand Chute X

Nichols William bnichols@manitowoc.org (C)Manitowoc X

Nitz David dnitzberlin.com@hotmail.com X

O'Connor Pete pete.o'connor@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Oldenburg Jon joldenburg2@new.rr.com X

Omernik Scott somernik@stevenspoint.com (C)stevens Point X

Overbo Dave doverbo@fdl.wi.gov (C)Fond du Lac X

Pagel Darin darin.pagel@ci.merrill.wi.us (C)Merrill X

Paape Bill william.paape@greenbaywi.gov (C)GreenBay X

Pergolski Rick rick.pergolski@ci.wausau.wi.us (C)Wausau X



Peterson Duane dapetrsn@frontiernet.net X

Pederson Kyle kpederson@ci.neenah.wi.us (C)Neenah X

Prickett Andrew aprickett@ci.oshkosh.wi.us (C)Oshkosh X

Racine Elisabeth eracine@greenvillewi.gov (V) Greenville X

Rosenthal Donna Donna.rosenthal@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Rothmeier Chad chad.rothmeier@wisconsin.gov State of WI X

Scheuerman Pete inspectorpete@plymouthgov.com 

(C)Plymoth,             

(C)Sheboygan Falls X

Schewe Brian Brian.schewe@appleton.org (C)Appleton X

Schneider DJ djschneider@stevenspoint.com (c)Stevens Point X

Schultz Alan aschultz24@outlook.com X

Schwarz Rick refrschwarz@gmail.com

(V)Denmark, 

(V)Mishicot X

Seidler Jaymes jaymes.seidler@littlechutewi.org (V)Little Chute X

Snell Michael msnell@greenvillewi.gov (V)Greenville X

Spierowski Tom buildinginspector@townofclayton.net (T)Clayton X

Strege Roger julie.strege2008@gmail.com X

Stublaski Leroy ArchitecturePlus.LLC@gmail.com X

Szela David daveszela5@gmail.com

Various 

Municipalities X

Tatro Scott statro@westonwi.gov (T)(V)Weston X

Tenor Douglas dtenor@villageofbellevue.org (V)Bellevue X

Terrien Steve stterrien4@gmail.com X

Thiel Eric eric.thiel@grandchute.net (T)Grand Chute X

Vander Velden Dave dvandervelden@vokimberly.org (V)Kimberly X

Van Der Weele Jack inspjvdw@gmail.com

Various 

Municipalities X

Van Calster Paul paulvc@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Volz Josh jvolz@wirapids.org (C)WI Rapids X

Waala Dale dkrockwall@gmail.com (T)Greenville X

Walter Brian da5walters@gmail.com X

Wasilewski Erik erik.wasilewski@greenbaywi.gov (C)Green Bay X

Wieland Kevin kevinw@villageofallouez.com (V)Allouez X

Witkowski Brian witkoinspections@gmail.com

Various 

Municipalities X

Zarate John jzarate@ci.oshkosh.wi.us (C)Oshkosh X

Totals: 52 55 11


